Letnja Liga Vojvodine ( prvo kolo)
Subotica, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 17
11/13/2020 - 13:11

Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free

Kadeti
Startna lista

Grupalod?
2 PEJIN, Vukan
3 BABOVIC, Nikola
4 MILETIC, Nemanja
5 POLIC, Nikola
6 KRSTIC, Vuk

Grupa2od 2

MACANKO, Vanja
MATKOVIC, Srdjan
BORSOS, Boris
KNEZEVIC, Luka
FARKAS, David
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
ZDRNJA, Matija
ANDELOVIC, Milo3

O~NO Ok~ WN -

G.R.
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06
07
07
06

07
06
07
06
06
06
07
06

Sombor
Bjelica
Spartak
Spartak
Delfin Vrbas

Spartak

Spartak

Spartak

Spartak

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak

Delfin Vrbas

1:26.43
1:20.40
1:24.07
1:45.67

1:13.22
1:09.42
1:03.29

58.38
1:01.37
1:04.09
1:10.04
1:15.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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